
Scottish National and Open Diving Championships

Royal Commonwealth Pool

05 December 2014 ~ 07 December 2014

Edinburgh

Rank Score Name

Men 1m, Preliminary

Senior Open

1 308.50 Jack Haslam (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 302.90 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 300.10 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

4 275.40 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

5 229.40 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 226.45 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

7 216.15 Ben Carman (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

8 196.55 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

9 174.25 Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

10 163.75 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

11 161.90 Thomas Reid (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

12 148.25 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

Junior Open

1 229.40 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 226.45 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 216.15 Ben Carman (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

4 196.70 Lewis Irons (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

5 196.55 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

6 187.10 Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

7 176.50 Jacob Storey (2000) -- Darlington Diving Club

8 176.25 Laurence Allen (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

9 174.25 Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

10 173.95 Dale Rodger (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

11 163.75 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

12= 161.90 Thomas Reid (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

12= 161.90 Gil Segev (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

14 148.25 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

15 143.30 Kieran Johnson (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

16 115.70 Ryan  Jennings (2004) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

Senior National

1 300.10 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

2 196.55 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

3 174.25 Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

4 163.75 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

5 148.25 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving
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Rank Score Name

Junior National

1 196.55 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

2 174.25 Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

3 173.95 Dale Rodger (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

4 163.75 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

5 148.25 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

6 115.70 Ryan  Jennings (2004) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

Men 1m, Final

Senior Open

1 332.10 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 282.35 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 268.05 Jack Haslam (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4 246.30 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

5 234.75 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 229.05 Ben Carman (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

7 227.35 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

8 178.25 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

Junior Open

1 234.75 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 231.70 Lewis Irons (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

3 229.05 Ben Carman (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

4 227.35 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

5 179.50 Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 178.25 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Men 3m, Preliminary

Senior Open

1 371.25 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 341.80 Jack Haslam (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 337.10 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4 331.35 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

5 258.75 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 242.15 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

7 224.80 Ben Carman (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

8 208.30 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

9 203.75 Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 186.40 Thomas Reid (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

11 169.80 Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

12 163.45 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

13 139.40 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

14 131.45 Cameron Watt (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

Junior Open

1 258.75 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 242.15 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 224.80 Ben Carman (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

4 215.15 Lewis Irons (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

5 209.05 Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 208.30 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

7 203.75 Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 196.75 Gil Segev (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

9 188.85 Jacob Storey (2000) -- Darlington Diving Club

10 186.40 Thomas Reid (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

11 179.95 Laurence Allen (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

12 169.80 Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

13 163.45 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

14 162.10 Dale Rodger (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

15 159.55 Kieran Johnson (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

16 155.30 Ryan  Jennings (2004) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

17 139.40 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

18 131.45 Cameron Watt (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

Senior National

1 331.35 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

2 208.30 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

3 169.80 Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

4 163.45 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

5 139.40 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Junior National

1 208.30 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

2 169.80 Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

3 163.45 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

4 162.10 Dale Rodger (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

5 155.30 Ryan  Jennings (2004) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

6 139.40 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

Men 3m, Final

Senior Open

1 364.00 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

2 342.00 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 336.20 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4 332.90 Jack Haslam (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

5 250.10 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 240.75 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

7 236.35 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

8 232.95 Ben Carman (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

Junior Open

1 250.10 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 240.75 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 236.35 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

4 232.95 Ben Carman (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

5 217.35 Lewis Irons (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

6 204.45 Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Men Platform, Preliminary

Senior Open

1 330.35 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

2 287.55 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 271.90 Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 259.45 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

5 259.15 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

6 124.25 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

7 111.85 Thomas Reid (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

Junior Open

1 287.55 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 271.90 Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 259.45 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4 259.15 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

5 218.95 Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 162.65 Jacob Storey (2000) -- Darlington Diving Club

7 146.85 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

8 139.40 Ryan  Jennings (2004) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

9 124.25 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

10 111.85 Thomas Reid (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

Senior National

1 330.35 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

2 259.15 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

3 124.25 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

Junior National

1 259.15 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

2 146.85 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

3 139.40 Ryan  Jennings (2004) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

4 124.25 Sam Mallace (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Men Platform, Final

Senior Open

1 347.85 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

2 293.45 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 280.40 Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 270.30 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

5 245.10 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

Junior Open

1 293.45 Elliott Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 280.40 Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 270.30 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4 245.10 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

5 217.65 Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 170.20 Jacob Storey (2000) -- Darlington Diving Club

7 145.35 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving
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Rank Score Name

Women 1m, Preliminary

Senior Open

1 259.30 Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 244.55 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 209.05 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 193.75 Sarah White (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 192.60 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 192.50 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

7 187.75 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

8 184.00 Fern Hitchen (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

9 170.35 Courtney Ross (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

10 169.80 Rhian Humpage (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

11 160.70 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

12 132.25 Pamela Chicken (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

13 101.30 Olivia Rowley (1998) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

Junior Open

1 244.55 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 227.40 Olivia Reeve (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

3 209.05 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 192.60 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

5 192.50 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

6 187.75 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

7 169.80 Rhian Humpage (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

8 165.70 Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club

9 160.70 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

10 132.25 Pamela Chicken (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

11 125.85 Hannah Cunliffe (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

12 123.45 Abby Cass (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

13 118.25 Rose Daly (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

14 105.10 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team

15 101.30 Olivia Rowley (1998) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

16 98.55 Shauna Fisher (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

Senior National

1 209.05 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 192.50 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

3 170.35 Courtney Ross (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

4 160.70 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

Junior National

1 209.05 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 192.50 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

3 165.70 Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club

4 160.70 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

5 125.85 Hannah Cunliffe (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

6 118.25 Rose Daly (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Women 1m, Final

Senior Open

1 250.35 Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 227.80 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 224.05 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4 219.60 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 203.40 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

6 185.05 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

Junior Open

1 227.80 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 224.05 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 219.60 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 215.20 Olivia Reeve (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

5 203.40 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

6 185.05 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Women 3m, Preliminary

Senior Open

1 256.25 Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 223.40 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 223.15 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4 203.75 Fern Hitchen (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

5 196.75 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

6 192.45 Rhian Humpage (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

7 192.35 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

8 188.10 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

9 186.40 Courtney Ross (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

10 154.75 Pamela Chicken (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

Junior Open

1 223.40 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 223.15 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 214.95 Olivia Reeve (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

4 196.75 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

5 192.45 Rhian Humpage (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 192.35 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

7 188.10 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

8 171.35 Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club

9 154.75 Pamela Chicken (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

10 142.20 Rose Daly (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

11 126.25 Abby Cass (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

12 122.95 Hannah Cunliffe (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

13 116.35 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team

14 114.50 Shauna Fisher (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team

Senior National

1 196.75 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

2 192.35 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

3 186.40 Courtney Ross (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

Junior National

1 196.75 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

2 192.35 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

3 171.35 Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club

4 142.20 Rose Daly (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

5 122.95 Hannah Cunliffe (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Women 3m, Final

Senior Open

1 254.65 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 243.40 Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 228.50 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4 219.10 Fern Hitchen (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

5 199.35 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

6 198.15 Rhian Humpage (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

7 186.40 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

Junior Open

1 254.65 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

2 228.50 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 206.25 Olivia Reeve (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

4 199.35 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

5 198.15 Rhian Humpage (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 186.40 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving
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Rank Score Name

Women Platform, Preliminary

Senior Open

1 280.75 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 260.05 Sarah White (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 224.75 Lauren Grinstead (1994) -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 218.10 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

5 198.55 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

6 193.35 Courtney Ross (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

7 184.75 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

8 176.45 Rhian Humpage (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

9 168.80 Annie Thomas (1999) -- Cambridge Dive Team

10 160.40 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

11 111.60 Hannah Cunliffe (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

Junior Open

1 280.75 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 218.10 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 198.55 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

4 184.75 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

5 176.45 Rhian Humpage (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 168.80 Annie Thomas (1999) -- Cambridge Dive Team

7 160.40 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

8 151.15 Pamela Chicken (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

9 111.60 Hannah Cunliffe (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

Senior National

1 280.75 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 198.55 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

3 193.35 Courtney Ross (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

4 160.40 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

5 111.60 Hannah Cunliffe (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

Junior National

1 280.75 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 198.55 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

3 160.40 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Dundee City Aquatics Diving

4 111.60 Hannah Cunliffe (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Women Platform, Final

Senior Open

1 272.00 Lauren Grinstead (1994) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 258.50 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 233.60 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4 216.10 Sarah White (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 211.90 Rhian Humpage (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

6 198.30 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

7 196.55 Annie Thomas (1999) -- Cambridge Dive Team

8 194.15 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

9 178.05 Courtney Ross (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

Junior Open

1 258.50 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 233.60 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

3 211.90 Rhian Humpage (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

4 198.30 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club

5 196.55 Annie Thomas (1999) -- Cambridge Dive Team

6 194.15 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
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